Position

Branch Manager
Librarian Il

Librarian Il

Librarian Il

Librarian Il
Supervising Lib Specialist
Library Specialist
Library Specialist
Librarian |

Library Specialist
Sub-Librarian Il
Librarian Il

Library Aide

Library Aide

Library Specialist
Library Specialist
Sub-Librarian Il
Librarian Il
Sub-Library Specialist
Library Specialist

Other Positions Held

Sub Librarian 2

Sub Library Specialist

Sub Library Aide
Sub Library Aide
Sub Library Specialist
Sub Library Specialist

Sub Librarian 2

Sub Library Specialist

Special District

Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library

Sonoma County Library

Department Total Wages

Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma

Petaluma

$84,928
$68,451
$66,022
$64,661
$58,382
$51,418
$51,418
$45,275
$44,083
$35,107
$27,349
$23,559
$21,053
$17,844
$16,019
$15,811
$11,843
$11,777

$8,356

$4,631

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,727
$12,044
$19,058
$11,766
$8,382
$9,397
$17,189
$15,212
$9,444
$6,081
$0
$3,825
$3,366
$2,006
$2,936
$2,717
$0
$530
$376
$534



