Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Branch Manager		Sonoma County Library	Petaluma	\$84,928	\$33,727
Librarian II		Sonoma County Library	Petaluma	\$68,451	\$12,044
Librarian II		Sonoma County Library	Petaluma	\$66,022	\$19,058
Librarian II		Sonoma County Library	Petaluma	\$64,661	\$11,766
Librarian II	Sub Librarian 2	Sonoma County Library	Petaluma	\$58,382	\$8,382
Supervising Lib Specialist		Sonoma County Library	Petaluma	\$51,418	\$9,397
Library Specialist		Sonoma County Library	Petaluma	\$51,418	\$17,189
Library Specialist		Sonoma County Library	Petaluma	\$45,275	\$15,212
Librarian I		Sonoma County Library	Petaluma	\$44,083	\$9,444
Library Specialist	Sub Library Specialist	Sonoma County Library	Petaluma	\$35,107	\$6,081
Sub-Librarian II		Sonoma County Library	Petaluma	\$27,349	\$0
Librarian II		Sonoma County Library	Petaluma	\$23,559	\$3,825
Library Aide	Sub Library Aide	Sonoma County Library	Petaluma	\$21,053	\$3,366
Library Aide	Sub Library Aide	Sonoma County Library	Petaluma	\$17,844	\$2,006
Library Specialist	Sub Library Specialist	Sonoma County Library	Petaluma	\$16,019	\$2,936
Library Specialist	Sub Library Specialist	Sonoma County Library	Petaluma	\$15,811	\$2,717
Sub-Librarian II		Sonoma County Library	Petaluma	\$11,843	\$0
Librarian II	Sub Librarian 2	Sonoma County Library	Petaluma	\$11,777	\$530
Sub-Library Specialist		Sonoma County Library	Petaluma	\$8,356	\$376
Library Specialist	Sub Library Specialist	Sonoma County Library	Petaluma	\$4,631	\$534